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SL/3864(a)/19

In the Court of  Sub-Deputy Collector
Porompat, Imphal East, Manipur
Ref. :- Mutation Cass No. 95/SDC/P of 2018

Thokchom Shyamchand Singh, S/o (L) Th. Tomba Singh 
of Top Mayai Leikai

- Petitioner
-Verses-

Th. Tomba Singh, S/o Chaoba Singh of Top Dusara
- Opposite Party

N O T I C E
Porompat, the 18/01/2018

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,
Porompat, Imphal East

Under Section 46(3) of MLR & LR Act 1960
Imphal East Porompat Circle Kã Village No. 

38 - Top Dusara Kã Patta No. 239 192
C.S. Dag Nos. 54 an area 0.57 acre of Anganphou Class 
º³ "[ÎKã Pattadar Late
Petitioner Pattadar

Court

S.D.C. Porompat 
Court Objection Court 

Case
Court

SL/3864(b)/19

In the Court of  Sub-Deputy Collector
Porompat, Imphal East, Manipur
Ref. :- Mutation Cass No. 94/SDC/P of 2018

Thokchom Barajamani Singh, S/o Th. Tomba Singh
of Top Mayai Leikai

- Petitioner
-Verses-

Th. Tomba Singh, S/o Chaoba Singh of Top Dusara
- Opposite Party

N O T I C E
Porompat, the 18/01/2018

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,
Porompat, Imphal East

Under Section 46(3) of MLR & LR Act 1960
Imphal East Porompat Circle Kã Village No. 

38 - Top Dusara Kã Patta No. 19 448
C.S. Dag Nos. 507 an area 0.63 acre of Phourel Class 
º³ "[ÎKã Pattadar Late
Petitioner Pattadar

Court

S.D.C. Porompat 
Court Objection Court 

Case
Court

SL/3863(b)/19

In the Court of  Sub-Deputy Collector
Bashikhong, Imphal East

Ref. :- Mutation Cass No. 48/SDC/B/IE of 2018

Akhongbam Khogen Singh, S/o (L) Kamal Singh of Kyamgei
- Petitioner

-Verses-
Akhongbam Kamal Singh, S/o (L) Iboton Singh of Kyamgei

- Opposite Party

N O T I C E
Bashikhong, the 18/01/2018

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,

Bashikhong, Imphal East

Under Section 46(3) of MLR & LR Act 1960
/

/

Objection
Objection


